GRAND PRIX ES A 2° TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME

1 TASSINARIO Lucia
2 LASORSA Marta Francesca
3 CREPALDI Giorgia
3 PUNTILLO Vittoria
5 FERRERO Viola
6 FLORIAN Matilde
7 CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P
8 FERINA Viola
9 SACRIPANTI Sara
10 DE ROSA Beatrice
10 VANDANESI Giorgia
12 DE CARLO Anna
13 DE GRANDI Gaia
13 DI MAURO Vanessa
15 TARTARA Emma Benedetta
16 BOSCO Giada
17 GIUDICE Anna
18 CAPOBIANCO Federica
19 CIPULLO Francesca
20 ABBIO Anna Alice
21 PALETTO Diletta
21 PAPARATTO Beatrice
23 CAPUSSOTTI Aurora
23 TARUSSIO Sara
25 BENEDETTO Matilde
25 CRIVELLO Stefania
27 BORSETTI Anna
28 BRIGNOLO Carlotta
28 CELOTTI Aurora
30 PELISSERI Sofia
31 GATTI Matilde
32 BIBAN Sofia

33 DEL BIANCO Francesca
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ANNO

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

NAZ SOCIETA'

100 m Dorso - FEMMINE 2007

ITA  Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Libertas Nuoto Novara

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA Sisport Spa ssd

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  CS Roero

ITA Dynamic Sport

ITA  Libertas Nuoto Novara

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Swimming Club Alessandria
ITA  Aosta Nuoto

ITA  Libertas Nuoto Novara

ITA  Libertas Nuoto Novara

ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd

ITA  CS Roero

ITA  Vivisport UISP Fossano as
ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

50m

34.50

35.80

35.40

35.80

36.60

39.80

37.00

37.30

37.20

37.30

38.20

37.20

37.20

38.30

38.00

38.60

37.60

38.60

38.90

38.80

37.70

37.90

39.00

39.70

38.60

39.10

39.00

39.90

39.00

38.60

38.90

38.90

39.60

35.70

37.40

38.30

37.90

38.30

36.20

39.50

39.50

39.70

40.20

39.30

40.60

40.70

39.60

40.00

39.60

40.70

39.90

39.70

40.00

41.20

41.00

40.20

39.50

40.70

40.20

40.80

40.60

41.50

42.00

41.80

42.60

42.10

ARRIVO Record

1'10.20

1'13.20

1'13.70

1'13.70

1'14.90

1'16.00

1'16.50

1'16.80

1'16.90

1'17.50

1'17.50

1'17.80

1'17.90

1'17.90

1'18.00

1'18.20

1'18.30

1'18.50

1'18.60

1'18.80

1'18.90

1'18.90

1'19.20

1'19.20

1'19.30

1'19.30

1'19.80

1'20.50

1'20.50

1'20.60

1'20.70

1'21.50

1'21.70
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POS

34

35

35

37

38

39

40

41

41

43

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

51

53

54

55

56

57

57

59

60

61

61

61

64

64

66

67

67

69

70

71

COGNOME E NOME

DEMARTINI Emma
GOGLIO SPELTA Ludovica
PANSA Alice

LONGO Giulia
RUGGERI Martina
CHIAMBERLANDO llaria
DEMICHELI Marta
ROSTELLATO Alice
VECCHIARELLI Giulia
BENATO Giulia
FALLACARA Sofia
TUFANO Elena
BERNARDI Lucia
CAPASSO Carlotta
PANELLA Martina
IANCU Laura Emanuela
COLLACCHI Gaia Paola
FERRERO Nicole
VINEIS Sofia Francesca
D'AMICO Ludovica

DE VINCENTI Elena
CALZAVARA Silvia
FRANCO Elena
GALLIONE Francesca
RUFFINO Agata
BELTRAMELLI Laura
FERRERO Gaia
CAVECCHIA Vittoria
MARTINESCU Nicol
VACCA Matilde

RAVA Giulia
SARAILLON Alice
CASANOVA BORCA Giulia
D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Y
SASSO Alessia

CENTI Giada

BIASIOL Gaia

PINTIMALLI Emma
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ANNO

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Dynamic Sport

Piscina Dugongo ASD

CS Roero

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

On Sport Vinovo ssd
Dynamic Sport

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
CS Roero

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

CS Roero

Swimming Club Alessandria
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Dynamic Sport

SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Aosta Nuoto

Nuotatori Canavesani
Rari Nantes Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Dynamic Sport

Aquatica Torino ssd

Asti Nuoto

39.70

37.90

39.80

40.40

40.80

40.50

40.60

40.40

39.90

41.20

40.30

40.40

40.80

40.20

40.80

40.80

40.70

41.00

40.00

41.20

41.60

42.00

42.40

40.80

40.90

41.10

42.40

42.30

42.30

41.60

42.50

42.30

42.50

41.90

41.60

42.70

43.00

43.10

42.10

44.10

42.20

42.10

41.90

42.30

42.40

42.70

43.20

42.00

42.90

42.90

42.70

43.40

42.90

43.00

43.20

43.30

44.30

43.20

43.00

43.00

42.70

44.40

44.30

44.50

43.40

43.60

43.60

44.30

43.80

44.00

44.30

45.10

45.40

44.40

44.60

44.60

ARRIVO Record

1'21.80

1'22.00

1'22.00

1'22.50

1'22.70

1'22.80

1'23.00

1'23.10

1'23.10

1'23.20

1'23.20

1'23.30

1'23.50

1'23.60

1'23.70

1'23.80

1'23.90

1'24.30

1'24.30

1'24.40

1'24.60

1'25.00

1'25.10

1'25.20

1'25.20

1'25.60

1'25.80

1'25.90

1'25.90

1'25.90

1'26.30

1'26.30

1'26.80

1'27.00

1'27.00

1'27.10

1'27.60

1'27.70
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POS

72

72

74

74

74

77

78

79

80

81

82

82

84

85

85

87

87

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

96

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

COGNOME E NOME

GUARISO Alessia

SPADA Giulia

CATALANO Alessia

NARO Noemi

SCARNATO Giulia

MERCADANTE Vittoria

FERRARA Arianna

SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia

MILANI Martina
AWED Ayan Asha
FREZZATO Sofia
SEVERGNINI Giulia
BLEAH Beatrice
BASSAN Eleonora
PIGLIACELLI Lin

AFFATATO Graziana

BOCCIGNONE Matilde Adria

ALBERTONE Alice
COMBA Letizia
ZANZOLA Marta
ROMANO Beatrice
CASSONE Valentina
COLOMBERA Beatrice
SAPORITO Martina
BARBERINI Beatrice
DAMIANO Gaia

GIAJ Elena

MOCCI Sara
PASARELLA Sophie
POPOV Taisa

MWASSI Maas

BAVA Camiilla
CALLEGARO Magda
SUKULA Alma Giovanna
DE LUCA Giulia

ZIDARICH Rebecca
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ANNO

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA’

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Nuotatori Canavesani
Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd
Aosta Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Nuotatori Canavesani
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Aosta Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Asti Nuoto

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dynamic Sport

Dynamic Sport

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Libertas Due Valli - Luserna
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

CS Roero

Asti Nuoto

Centro Nuoto Torino

CS Roero

SM Taurus Nuoto asd

Aquatica Torino ssd

43.40

43.90

44.00

42.80

43.50

44.00

44.30

43.50

43.40

43.90

42.60

45.30

44.40

44.60

44.00

44.60

44.90

44.90

45.30

44.80

44.60

45.50

45.30

45.30

46.70

46.60

47.20

46.90

47.70

48.40

46.80

48.30

47.70

48.10

52.80

44.90

44.40

44.70

45.90

45.50

45.10

45.10

46.00

46.30

46.30

47.60

45.00

46.00

45.80

46.90

46.30

46.30

46.40

46.30

47.20

48.50

48.10

48.40

49.80

48.40

49.10

49.40

49.80

49.10

50.30

53.80

52.60

53.30

56.30

59.10

ARRIVO Record

1'28.30

1'28.30

1'28.70

1'28.70

1'28.70

1'29.00

1'29.10

1'29.40

1'29.50

1'29.70

1'30.20

1'30.20

1'30.30

1'30.40

1'30.40

1'30.90

1'30.90

1'31.20

1'31.30

1'31.60

1'32.00

1'33.10

1'33.60

1'33.70

1'35.10

1'35.10

1'35.70

1'36.60

1'36.70

1'36.80

1'38.70

1'40.60

1'40.90

1'41.00

1'44.40

1'51.90
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COGNOME E NOME

NON CLASSIFICATI

BERTERO Lavinia
CAULA Melissa
CHECCACCINI Amanda
D'AMBROSIO Gaia
FARINON Eleonora
FEOLA Arianna
FESTA Cristina
PALLENA Marta
RANZANI Camilla
SEGA Asia

SENES Rebecca

Pubblicata: 27/01/2019 ore 16:16

TORINO, 27/01/2019

ANNO

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SOCIETA’

CS Roero

CS Roero

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Sisport Spa ssd
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Piscina Dugongo ASD
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Asti Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

ARRIVO Record

ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
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